HRxxR Pulleys
Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
 J
N
D
-H

Side Plate (Returns) : 3mm cold rolled steel
Side Plate (Heads) : 5mm cold rolled steel
Steel finish : Powder coat black
Sheave Colour : Black
Working Load Limit
 Return Pulleys : 200kg
 Head Pulleys : 750kg (max)
Dimensions
 HR230-W6HR : 280(lg) x 330(h) x 110(w)
 HR300-W6HR : 350(lg) x 400(h) x 110(w)
 HR150-R : 225(lg) x 178(h) x 126(w)
 HR230-R : 310(lg) x 258(h) x 126(w)
 HR300-R : 381(lg) x 328(h) x 126(w)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART    PART NUMBER
230mm Head Pulley for hauling rope  JND-HR230-W6HR
300mm Head Pulley for hauling rope  JND-HR300-W6HR
150mm Return Pulley   JND-HR150-R
230mm Return Pulley   JND-HR230-R
300mm Return Pulley   JND-HR300-R
Pulley fixing clamp (snail)   JND-MP457
HR300-W6HR
(Shown fitted to 100PFC)
HR230-W6HR
(Shown fitted to 100PFC)